

**Bids Results**  
**From 03/12/2019 To 03/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 EHL              17023392      18014 N 20TH ST      (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61)      Cody / Rose

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$9,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$9,301.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$13,488.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$6,275.00				Awarded
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response

**Bids Results**  
**From 03/12/2019 To 03/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 EHL      17023400      15618 S 18TH PL      Roofing Shingles - Residential      Eddie / Tracy

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Rejected (error or incom
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Rejected (error or incom
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Rejected (error or incom
CAPSTONE ROOFING LLC					Rejected (error or incom
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					Rejected (error or incom
DIAMOND ROOFING					Rejected (error or incom
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$33,000.00				Rejected (error or incom
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Rejected (error or incom
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$72,792.00				Rejected (error or incom

**Bids Results**  
**From 03/12/2019 To 03/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
WA8      18023750      1107 E GROVE ST      Weatherization      Marcos / Rose

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$18,525.00				Apparent low bidder
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$27,864.00				Unsuccessful bid
BIRK DEVELOPMENT, LLC					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response

**Bids Results**  
**From 03/12/2019 To 03/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 LR3      19059749      5021 S 36TH DR      Lead Based Paint Abatement      Cletus / Laura

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$15,000.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$12,350.00				Apparent low bidder
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$16,520.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$15,430.00				Unsuccessful bid

**Bids Results**  
**From 03/12/2019 To 03/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
LC3      19059769      5034 S 35TH DR      Lead Based Paint Abatement      Cletus / Brenda

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
RECON RESTORATION	\$8,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$7,775.00				Apparent low bidder
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$12,395.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$8,415.00				Unsuccessful bid
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,					No response